
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH 

PUBLIC HEALTH AND MUNICIPAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

NOTICE INVTING TENDER (NIT) 
 

Tender Notice No : 1737/ MTMC/ MIG/ Gen/ JTO1/ 2022-1,   Dt:10-02-2022 

 

No. of Work  : 1 Work  

Name of Work : Public Health Quality Control Circle, Guntur, Andhra 

Pradesh – Providing Basic Infrastructure Facilities such as 

Treated Water Supply for Drinking purpose, Underground 

Sewerage Net-work with Sewage Treatment  facility, 

Laying of C.C. Roads & B.T. Roads along with Culverts 

and Road Dividers, Foot Paths, C.C. Drains for Storm 

Water Disposal and Central & Street Lighting etc., for the 

Development of MIG Jagananna Smart Township (MIG 

Housing Colony – 80.46 Acre) in the proposed Layout at 

Navuluru area of Mangalagiri-Tadepalli Municipal 

Corporation, Guntur District. 

Estimate Contract Value of 

work put to tender 

: Rs.2217.94 Lakhs 

Form of contract/ class of 

contractor eligible 

: 1. G.O.Ms. No 94, I&CAD (PW-COD) Dept., dated: 01-07-

2003. 

2. G.O.Ms. No. 130, I&CAD (PW:REFORMS) Dept., 

dated: 22-05-2007. 

 

Tender category : Works 

Tender type : EPC System 

Bid call : 1st call 

Bid Document Download start 

date & time 

: 14-02-2022 from 11.00 AM 

Bid Document Download end 

date & time 

: 28-02-2022 upto 04.00 PM 

Bid submission closing date & 

time 

: 28-02-2022 @5.00 PM 

Name and Address of the SE 

concerned 

: Sri N. Sreenivasulu,  

Superintending Engineer, 

Public Health Quality Control Circle,  

Besides Court compound, Guntur - 522004, 

Andhra Pradesh - INDIA. 

Mobile No : +91 9849905736 

Email: gtr_sephgnt@yahoo.co.in 

Further details can be seen at ap ”e” procurement market place @ www.apeprocurement.gov.in or 

http://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in  

  

 

Superintending Engineer  

P.H. Q.C. Circle, Guntur.  

 

Copy submitted to the Engineer-in-Chief (PH), Govt. of Andhra Pradesh, Tadepalli, Guntur 

District for favour of kind information. 

Copy to all Superintending Engineers (PH) Department, GoAP for information. 

Copy to all Executive Engineers (PH) Divisions of under this circle for information. 

mailto:sephatp_2004@yahoo.com
http://www.apeprocurement.gov.in/
http://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in/


 

 

 

Superintending Engineer  
 
 

PROFORMA - I 
 

1. Name of work 

 
: Public Health Quality Control Circle, Guntur, 

Andhra Pradesh – Providing Basic Infrastructure 

Facilities such as Treated Water Supply for 

Drinking purpose, Underground Sewerage Net-

work with Sewage Treatment  facility, Laying of 

C.C. Roads & B.T. Roads along with Culverts 

and Road Dividers, Foot Paths, C.C. Drains for 

Storm Water Disposal and Central & Street 

Lighting etc., for the Development of MIG 

Jagananna Smart Township (MIG Housing 

Colony – 80.46 Acre) in the proposed Layout at 

Navuluru area of Mangalagiri-Tadepalli 

Municipal Corporation, Guntur District. 

1. Name  and address of the Officer 

Sending the advertisement 

 

: Superintending Engineer, 

P.H. Qquality Ccontrol Circle, 

Court Compound,  

GUNTUR – 522004 

Andhra Pradesh 

2. Date on which the advertisement 

is proposed to be issued by the 

information and Public relations 

:  

11-02-2022 

 

3. Language of News Papers : Telugu & English News papers as per norms. 

4. The Approximate values 

involved 
: - - 

i. Incase of sale notice, the 

minimum value involved 
: N/A 

ii. Incase of tender works the 

apprioximate value of work 
: Rs. 2217.94 Lakhs 

iii. Incase service, the approximate 

value basing on the amount paid 

in the earlier years of the market 

rate than providers  

: N/A 

5. Is this generally sponsored since 

the cost of advertisement is 

reimburseble from the 

Government of Andhra Pradesh 

: Yes 

 

 

 

Superintending Engineer  

P.H. Q.C. Circle, Guntur.  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

PROFORMA-II   
 

  

 

Superintending Engineer  

P.H. Q.C. Circle, Guntur.  

Name of work : - Public Health Quality Control Circle, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh – 

Providing Basic Infrastructure Facilities such as Treated Water Supply for Drinking purpose, 

Underground Sewerage Net-work with Sewage Treatment  facility, Laying of C.C. Roads & 

B.T. Roads along with Culverts and Road Dividers, Foot Paths, C.C. Drains for Storm Water 

Disposal and Central & Street Lighting etc., for the Development of MIG Jagananna Smart 

Township (MIG Housing Colony – 80.46 Acre) in the proposed Layout at Navuluru area of 

Mangalagiri-Tadepalli Municipal Corporation, Guntur District. 

Sl 

No 

Language of 

Papers 

No. of 

papers 
Local 

If out side 

Place of 

Publication 

No., of 

insertioons in 

each paper 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 
Telugu & 

English 
2 - - - 

Telugu & English 

News papers as 

per norms 


